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The Struggle for Supremacy

The Australian Worker
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Political leaders

Munro Ferguson Joseph Cook
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Enlistments and battle casualties

Table 5.1: Enlistments and battle deaths, 1916—18

60 000 -

50 000 - =—Enlistments

Total Battle Casualties
40 000 -

30 000 -

20000 \

10 000
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Jan.-Mar. Apr.-June July-Sept. Oct.-Dec. Jan.-Mar. Apr.-June July-Sept. Oct.-Dec. Jan.-Mar. Apr.-June July-Sept. Oct.-Dec.
1916 1917 1918

Sources: E.Scott, Australia During the War, Sydney, Angus and Robertson, 1936), p. 871-2., and A. G. Butler, The Official History of the Australian Army
Medical Services, 1914 - 1918, vol. lll, Special Problems and Services, Canberra, Australian War Memorial, 1943, p. 911, Table 41.
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Hughes campaigning
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The Australian Worker
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The Rat Trap ¢

THE RAT TRAP, jidh o
; : Jo L. Cabe, 286-338 Flizabath Strect, Br
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“MOTHER, HOW DID Y6U VOTE ON
THE GREAT REFERENDUM 2"

THRE WIBOW: “I relied on Mr. Hughes's m‘(}mwe that mm’mﬁﬂ ;
men wouid not he needed, and voted  yes.” ]
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